WATER TARIFF RECEIPT
Original Roc€ipt

-loisurr)ci Narne. DEVENDRA CHINTAN,,IANRAO GHOSE

I ',;..jit lt) Q0767BG

'.\-.,( lD 60

tir..ij\ lD'

.1,:,-.. Satranjipura

.:r.1.lD 7

Pcceipt Number: RCPT1612289501

a;snier Name: Yasmin Sheikh

Torjl paid Amount in Frgures: 2405.0

iDlJl pard Amount ro Wordsr Two Thousand Four Hundred Five Rupees

Brll Nnmberi 2OOOO3579412

(AN|,16122895

CL1DID 67

Ccmrnand Area KALAMNA NtT ESR

Reccipr Dats 20-12-2025
'l.me: 03155:15 PM

Cilsrr Counter Code: Z07-Zonall
jr.li11'rc.'t Modc cash

ure Cashier

/\.;J.ess: H NO.271ZAJ206 VISHAL CO.OP.HO.SOC DATTA NAGAR BEHIND SHANI, ,Nagpur India